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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1322
3121

W653486
625 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -10
Seat belt Left Front

1.8TFSI AVANT 160HK 1.8TFSI/CDHB 6VXL 5DR HGV BENSI
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

20.619
A

1322
3121

W645933
625 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -11
Seat belt Left Front

2.0TFSI FLEXIFUEL QUATTRO 180H 2,0TFSI/CFKA 6VXL/LR
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

13.933
A

1322
3121

W639932
625 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -09
Seat belt Left Front

1.8TFSI AVANT 160HK 1.8TFSI/CDHB VARIOMATIC 5DR HGV
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

23.000
A

1322
3121

W639107
625 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -10
Seat belt Left Front

1.8TFSI AVANT 120HK 1.8FSI/CDHA 6VXL/LLV 5DR HGV BE
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

21.284
A

1322
3121

W599751
625 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -11
Seat belt Left Front

2.0TDI QUATTRO AVANT 143HK 2.0TDI/CAGA 6VXL 5DR CBI
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

24.837
A


